Part

PCB 35x70x2mm;70um;ENIG

C122

C125

C141,C142
C143,C144

H101

R101

R102,R126

R103

R104,R114
R105,R115

R107

R108,R106
R111,R113,R121
R112,R122
R123,R124

R125

R127,R128
R131-R133
v101,V121,V111,V128
V102,V103,V112,V113
V104,V114,V122,V127
V131

V132

X102

Total

Value

Manufacturer
PCBWay

10p/100V/NPO/1206 VISHAY

220p/100V/FKP2
100p/50V
0.1p/100V/MKS2
RED

100R

100k

1k5

10RO

33R2

5k0

681R

10k0

27k0

1k0

330R

150R

27RO
KSC1845FTA
25K209-GR
KSA992FTA
TTC004B
TTA004B
22-27-2021-02

WIMA
WURTH WCAP-AT1H
WIMA
VCC
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
ON
TOSHIBA
ON
TOSHIBA
TOSHIBA
CONNECTOR

Distributor Art.-Nr.

Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
ARROW
ARROW
ARROW
ARROW
ARROW
Mouser

77-VJ1206A100KXBAC

Unit

16,598
0,105

505-FKP2D002201D0O0OHA 0,231

710-860240675007

505-MKS2D031001A00J0

606-4303F1
71-CMF55100R0O0FHEK
71-CMF55100K00FHEK
71-CMF551K5000FKEB
71-CMF5510R0O00FHEK
71-CMF5533R200FHEK
594-64Y502
71-CMF55681R0O0FKEB
71-CMF5510K000FKEK
71-CMF5527K1%T2
71-CMF551K0000FHEK
71-CMF55330R00FKEB
71-CMF55150R00FHEK
71-CMF5527R000FKR7

538-22-29-2021

0,53
0,231
0,376
0,253
0,253
0,323
0,183
0,183
2,58
0,201
0,131
0,245
0,192
0,323
0,349
0,227
0,2252
0,4054
0,2249
0,3878
0,5367

0,428

2

N NNOWOWODWO AN POCEAENDEEAENENNMBEEBREDNNDN

Pcs Total (1 stereo) Comments

33,196 without duties
0,21
0,462
2,12
0,924
0,752
0,506
1,012
0,646
0,732
0,732
5,16
0,804
0,786
0,98
0,768
0,646
1,396
1,362
1,8016 53776 stock
3,2432 8388 stock
1,7992 12396 stock
0,7756 467 stock
1,0734 1280 stock
0,856

62,743 without VAT



